1.	AMC Sheds-Boat & RV Storage Terms Of Agreement Parties
	This agreement made effective as of the Day
	ofYear between AMC Sheds 32798 Swamp Rd. Dagsboro, DE 19939 and the renter below.
	Renter Information
	Name
	Adress
	City/State/Zip
	PhoneCell
	Emergency Contact
	PhoneCell
	Drivers Lic
2.	RV, Boat, Vehicle Info
	Type Of VehicleLength
	MakeModel
	ColorAdditional Info
	Insurance Carrier
	Policy#
3.	Billing Details ( ) Check If Same As Above
	Billing Address
	City/State/Zip

÷

5

Credit Card#

Exp.Date CCV#

Prepaid Annual Rental -10% Discount Checks Only (Credit Card Subject To Additional Processing Charges of 3%)

The above credit card will be automatically charged monthly for the rental amount on the agreed upon date of the agreement from above. If the renter chooses to take advantage of the prepaid annual discount there will be NO REFUNDS issued should the renter terminate this agreement prior to the date which they have prepaid. If the renters spot is left open for more than 60 days without contacting a representative of AMC Sheds the spot will be considered terminated.

Prepaid Date:\_\_\_\_\_Initial\_\_\_\_\_

4. Rental Details

In consideration of the rents and covenants hereinafter set out the above named Operator rents to the above named Renter to be used solely for the storage of the named RV, Boat or Vehicle described in section 2 hereof, which is situated in the storage facility on the Operators premises of AMC Sheds. Throughout this agreement, (2) the term personal property owned by the Renter shall mean movable property and not affixed to land.

Renter is aware that AMC Sheds or the property owner Blades HVAC Services, Inc. does not insure and will accept no liability for loss, damages or bodily injury to Renter or any persons with the Renter or the goods of the Renter. Any person entering the property will be considered with the Renter and will be the responsibility of the Renter otherwise will be considered as a trespasser. AMC Sheds strongly recommends that the Renter obtains insurance coverage for RV, Boat and Vehicle and all the goods to be stored in the storage lot.

AMC Sheds- Boat & RV Storage requires that the Renter can not be accompanied by more than 1 guest and AMC Sheds or the property owner Blades HVAC Services, Inc. insure or will accept liability for loss, damages or bodily injury to the guest of the Renter or property of the guest. AMC Sheds does not insure and will accept no liability for loss, damages or bodily injury due to but not limited to acts of nature/god such as floods, fire, lightning strikes, storms, tornados or hurricanes.

5. Agreement To The Terms And Conditions

I have read and understand the Terms Of Agreement. I agree to abide by all posted rules on the property and terms and cond. of the Agreement,I have received a copy for my records and indicate by signing below

Renter Signature

Authorized Operator Signature

Renter Storage Location

Row Spot

Page 3